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Men / JD / 15-18 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Philip Carey888
Stanford

10.450 9.100 11.9509.700 9.65010.550 61.400
7 10 15T 1 1T 11T 1 

1 

Peter* Coe889
Stanford

10.650 8.800 10.25010.600 10.35010.400 61.050
2 17T 1 20T 4T 1 2 

2 

Jacob* Drogosz83
Arizona Olympian

9.850 10.100 10.7509.800 10.20010.050 60.750
13 1T 12T 12T 13T 2T 3 

3 

Nickolas Tanouye510
Gymcats

10.600 9.250 11.4009.000 9.75010.450 60.450
3T 7 22T 3 3 8 4 

4 

Jacob* Torregrossa798
Southwest

10.600 8.200 10.55010.200 10.15010.550 60.250
3T 24T 4T 16T 1T 4 5 

5 

Tyler Jones746
Rising Star

10.950 9.000 11.0509.100 9.25010.350 59.700
1 11T 21 6 6T 17T 6 

6 

Matt Hartt54
A.R. Elites

9.950 10.100 10.55010.150 8.75010.150 59.650
12 1T 6T 16T 11 22 7 

7 

Benjamin* Roller1007
West Coast

10.300 8.200 11.15010.450 9.10010.050 59.250
10 24T 2 5 13T 21 8T

8T

Jarek* Dillon949
USA Flairs

10.350 9.150 10.85010.150 9.8508.900 59.250
8T 8T 6T 9T 22T 6 8T

8T

Ben Connor601
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.000 9.500 10.70010.250 9.25010.350 59.050
21 3 3 14T 6T 17T 10 

10 

Zachary Townsend951
USA Flairs

8.850 8.900 11.6509.450 9.70010.400 58.950
23 15 18T 2 4T 9T 11T

11T

Alexander* Gerber714
Perfect 10

10.600 9.000 10.2509.800 9.5009.800 58.950
3T 11T 12T 20T 17 15 11T

11T

Anthony Spatola1036
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 10.7509.550 9.70010.350 58.750
19 11T 17 12T 6* 9T 13T

13T

Christian* Marovich785
SCEGA

9.800 8.700 10.15010.100 9.65010.350 58.750
14T 20 8T 22T 6* 11T 13T

13T

Matthew Bujor948
USA Flairs

10.150 9.300 9.7009.800 9.60010.100 58.650
11 5T 12T 25 12 14 15 

15 

Ethan* Etheridge640
North County01

10.500 8.600 11.25010.050 8.4509.650 58.500
6 21 10 4 19T 24 16 

16 

Jacob* Appel600
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.800 8.750 11.00010.200 9.9508.750 58.450
14T 19 4T 7 24 5 17 

17 

Preston Fuller795
Southwest

9.500 8.850 10.9009.850 10.2008.900 58.200
18 16 11 8 22T 2T 18 

18 

Kaden Brown81
Arizona Olympian

9.600 9.300 9.7509.700 9.20010.050 57.600
17 5T 15T 24 13T 19T 19 

19 

David Smith797
Southwest

9.700 9.450 10.8009.450 9.8008.350 57.550
16 4 18T 11 25 7 20 

20 

Lukas Brockenbrough682
Ohana Gym

10.350 8.950 10.5008.650 8.70010.350 57.500
8T 14 24T 18 6T 23 21 

21 

Jonathan Cadrecha1004
West Coast

9.250 8.800 10.70010.100 8.20010.000 57.050
20 17T 8T 14T 16 25 22 

22 

Leland Deming453
GW

8.800 9.150 10.8508.650 9.2009.650 56.300
24 8T 24T 9T 19T 19T 23 

23 

Faress Zwain631
Mission Valley YMCA

8.950 8.250 10.3009.350 9.4009.650 55.900
22 23 20 19 19T 16 24 

24 

Mark Self950
USA Flairs

8.450 8.500 10.1509.000 9.6509.750 55.500
25 22 22T 22T 18 11T 25 

25 
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Ben Johnson958
V-Force Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
26 26 26 26 26 26 26 

26 
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